
No. UHF/COHIAead/1-72024/- 8ool-&o6 

DAYS 

Final time table in respect of B. Tech (Food Technology) 1" Year for the 2nd Semester of academic session 
2024-25 w.e.f. 24.03.2025 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

Dr YS Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry, Nauni, Solan, HP 
College of Horticulture 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

10:00 

Endst. No. EVEN/ 

to 

10:50 

S-FBT-121 (P) 

BTF-123 

S-FBT-122 (P) 

BTF-124 

BSC-121 

10:50 

BTF-122 

*Teacher Student Interaction 

11:40 

BSC-121 

11:40 

BTF-121I 

to 

12:30 

BTF-121 (P) 

ENS-12 1 

12:30 

BTF-122 (P) 

BSC-121 (P) 

BTF-121 

to 

1:20 

BTF-122 (P) 

BTF-123 

S-FBT-121 (P) 

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

1:20 

to 

2.20 

2:20 

to 

3:10 

3:10 

Dated: 24-03-2025 

to 

4:00 

S-FBT-122 (P) 

BTF-124 (P) 

BTF-124 ENS-121 

ENS-12 1 (P) 

BTF-123 (P) 

Dean 

NCC-121/ NSS-121 

Dean 

Dated: 

4:00 

to 

5:00 

Ady. meet 

*TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

College of orticulture 

TSI 

i. The Registrar/Librarian/Director of Research/Directorate of Extension Education/S WO/Dean, College of 
Forestry/AIl the Heads of the Departments/Concerned teachers (Through HODs) and College Notice Board. 
ii. The In-charge Computer& Instrumentation Centre, UH&F, Nauni-Solan. He is requested to upload the time 
table on the University Website immediately. 

College of Horticul�ure 



No. UHFICOWAcad/1-72024/-79 46- 8ool 

DAYS 

Final time table in respect of B.Sc. Hons. Agriculture (Natural Farming) 1" Year for the 2nd Semester of 
academic session 2024-25 w.e.f. 24.03.202s 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

Dr YS Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry, Nauni, Solan, HP 
College of Horticulture 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

10:00 

Endst. No. EVEN 

to 

10:50 

NE-121 

NF-123 

NF-122 

10:50 

NF-121 (P) 

NF-122 

*Teacher Student Interaction 

NF-121(P) 

11:40 

to 

EBM-122 

11:40 

EBM-122 

to 

12:30 

NF-122 (P) 

NF-124 

12:30 

to 

1:20 

PDM-121I 

S-NF-122 (P) 

S-NF-122 (P) 

NF-124 

EBM-122 (P) 

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

1:20 

to 

2.20 

2:20 

to 

3:10 

3:10 

to 

4:00 

PDM-121 (P) 

S-NF-121 (P) 

S-NF-121 (P) 

Dated: 24-03-2025 

NF-123 (P) 

NF-124 (P) 

NCC-121/NSS-121 

Deaf 

Dated: 

4:00 

Dean 

to 

5:00 

Adv. meet 

*TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

College ofHorticulture 

TSI 

i. The Registrar/Librarian/Director of Research/Directorate of Extension EducationSWO/Dean, College of 
Forestry/All the Heads of the Departments/Concerned teachers (Through HODs) and College Notice Board. 
i. The In-charge Computer& Instrumentation Centre, UH&F, Nauni-Solan. He is requested to ypload the time 
table on the University Website immediately. 

College of Hrticulture 



No. UHFIcOH/Acad/1-7/2024/- 743-796s 

Final time table in respect of B.Sc. Hons. (Horticulture) 1" Year for the 24 Semester of academic session 2024-25 w.e.f. 24.03.2025 (Section A &B) 

10:00 

to 

10:50 

AGR-121 () 

VSC-121 () 

ENS-121 () 

10:50 

ENS-121 (T) 

ENS-121 (P) 

ta 

11:40 

EBM-122) 

VSC-122 (P) 

11:40 

S-PPP-121 (P) 

EBM-122 (T) 

vSC-122 (P) 

Teacher Student Interaction 

12:30 

Endst. No. EVENJ 

to 

SECTION� A 

12:30 

to 

1:20 

S-BTC-121 (P) 

PDM-121 (T) 

AGR-121 (P) 

AGR-121 (T) 

vSC-122 (T) 

EBM-122 (P) 

1:20 

ta 

Dr YS Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry, Nauni, Solan, HP 
College of Horticulture 

2.20 

2:20 

to 

3:10 

vSC-121 (T) 

3:10 

to 

4:00 

S-BTC-121 (P) 

VSC-121 (P) 

S-PPP-121 (P) 

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to: 

NCC-121NSS-121 

4:00 

to 

5:00 

PDM-121(P) 

Adv. meet 

*TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

DA YS 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THURSDAY 

FRIDAY 

SATURDAY 

10:00 

to 

10:50 

AGR-121(T) 

ENS-121 (T) 

vSC-121 (P) 

ENS-121 (T) 

10:50 

to 

11:40 

VSC-122 (T) 

EBM-122 (T) 

VSC-122 (P) 

VSC-121 (T) 

11:40 

to 

12:30 

VSC-122 (P) 

EBM-122 (T) 

SECTION�B 

12:30 

to 

1:20 

PDM-121(T) 

S-PPP-121 (P) 

S-BTC-121 (P) 

AGR-121 (T) 

EBM-122 (P) 

1:20 

to 

2.20 

Dean 

Dated: 

2:20 

Dean 

to 

3:10 

vSC-121(T) 

Dated: 24-03-2025 

3:10 

AGR-121 (P) 

College ofHoriculture 

4:00 

S-PPP-121 (P) 

to 

S-BTC-121 (P) 

ENS-121(P) 

College of Horticlture 

NCC-121/ NSS-121 

4:00 

to 

5:00 

PDM-121(P) 

Adv. meet 

TSI 

TSI 

TSI 

i The RegisrarlLibrarian/TDrector of Rescarch/Directorate of Extension Education/SswO/Dean, College of Forestry/All the Heads of the Departments/Concerned teachers (Through HODs) and College Notice Board. 
ii. The In-charge Computer& Instrumentation Centre, UH&F, Nauni-Solan. He is requested to upload the time table on the University Website immediately. 

TSI 
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