## Dr YS Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry, Nauni, Solan, HP College of Horticulture

No. UHF/COH/Acad/1-7/2024/- 8001-8036

Dated: 24-03-2025

## Final time table in respect of B. Tech (Food Technology) 1<sup>st</sup> Year for the 2<sup>nd</sup> Semester of academic session 2024-25 w.e.f. 24.03,2025

DAYS	10:00 10:50 to to 10:50 11:40		11:40 to 12:30	1:20 to 2.20	2:20 to 3:10	3:10 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00	
MONDAY	S-FBT	-121 (P)	BTF-1	22 (P)		S-FBT-	Adv. meet	
TUESDAY	S-FBT	-122 (P)	ENS-121		BTF-1	*TSI		
WEDNESDAY	BTF-123	BSC-121	BSC-1		BTF-124 ENS-121		TSI	
THURSDAY	BTF-124	BTF-	121 (P)	BTF-123		ENS-1	TSI	
FRIDAY	BSC-121		BTF-1	22 (P)		BTF-1	TSI	
SATURDAY	BTF-122	BTF-121	S-FBT-	121 (P)	_	NCC-121/	TSI	

<sup>\*</sup>Teacher Student Interaction

College of Hortic

Endst. No. EVEN/-

Dated:

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to:

i. The Registrar/Librarian/Director of Research/Directorate of Extension Education/SWO/Dean, College of Forestry/All the Heads of the Departments/Concerned teachers (Through HODs) and College Notice Board. ii. The In-charge Computer& Instrumentation Centre, UH&F, Nauni-Solan. He is requested to upload the time table on the University Website immediately.

Dean College of Horticulture

No. UHF/COH/Acad/1-7/2024/-79 66-800|

Dated: 24-03-2025

## Final time table in respect of B.Sc. Hons. Agriculture (Natural Farming) 1st Year for the 2nd Semester of academic session 2024-25 w.e.f. 24.03.2025

DAYS	10:00 to 10:50	10:50 to 11:40	11:40 to 12:30	12:30 to 1:20	1:20 to 2.20	2:20 to 3:10	3:10 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00	
MONDAY	NF-121	EBM-122				PDM-121 (P)		Adv. meet	
TUESDAY	NF-123		NF-124	PDM-121		S-NF	*TSI		
WEDNESDAY	NF-1	21 (P)	S-NF-	122 (P)		S-NF	TSI		
THURSDAY	NF-1	21(P)	S-NF-	122 (P)		NF-	TSI		
FRIDAY	NF-122	NF-12	2 (P)	NF-124		NF-	TSI		
SATURDAY	NF-122	EBM-122	EBM-	122 (P)		NCC-12	TSI		

<sup>\*</sup>Teacher Student Interaction

College of Horticulture

Dated:

Endst. No. EVEN/-

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to:

i. The Registrar/Librarian/Director of Research/Directorate of Extension Education/SWO/Dean, College of Forestry/All the Heads of the Departments/Concerned teachers (Through HODs) and College Notice Board. ii. The In-charge Computer& Instrumentation Centre, UH&F, Nauni-Solan. He is requested to upload the time table on the University Website immediately.

College of Horticulture

## Dr YS Parmar University of Horticulture and Forestry, Nauni, Solan, HP College of Horticulture

No. UHF/COH/Acad/1-7/2024/- 7938-7965

Final time table in respect of B.Sc. Hons. (Horticulture) 1st Year for the 2nd Semester of academic session 2024-25 w.e.f. 24.03.2025 (Section A & B)

SECTION – A								DAYS	SECTION – B							
10:00 to 10:50	10:50 to 11:40	11:40 to 12:30	12:30 to 1:20	1:20 to 2.20	2:20 to 3:10	3:10 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00		10:00 to 10:50	10:50 to 11:40	11:40 to 12:30	12:30 to 1:20	1:20 to 2.20	2:20 to 3:10	3:10 to 4:00	4:00 to 5:00
AGR-121 (T)	EBM-122 (T)	S-BT	C-121 (P)		VSC-121 (T) PDM-121(P)		MONDAY	AGR-121(T)	EBM-122 (T)	'			VSC-121(T)	PDM-121(P)		
VSC-121 (T)	-121 (T) VSC-122 (P) PDM-121 (T)			S-BTC-121 (P) Adv. meet		Adv. meet	TUESDAY		VSC-122	(P) PDM-121(T)			AGR-121 (P)		Adv. meet	
ENS-121 (P) AGR-121 (P)		R-121 (P)		VSC-121 (P) *TS		*TSI	WEDNESDAY	VSC-	121 (P)	S-PPP-121 (P)			S-PPP-121 (P)		TSI	
ENS-121 (T)	121 (T) S-PPP-121 (P) AGR-121 (T)				TSI	THURSDAY	ENS-121 (T)	VSC-121 (T)	S-BTC-121 (P)			S-BTC-121 (P)		TSI		
ENS-121 (T)	VSC-12:	2 (P)	VSC-122 (T)		S-PPP-121 (P)		TSI	FRIDAY	ENS-121 (T)	VSC-122	2 (P) AGR-121 (T)			ENS-121(P)		TSI
	EBM-122 (T) EBM-122 (P) NO		NCC-121/NSS-121 TSI		SATURDAY	VSC-122 (T)	EBM-122 (T)	EBM-122 (P)			NCC-121/ NSS-121		TSI			

Endst. No. EVEN/-

Copy of above is forwarded for information and necessary action to:

i. The Registrar/Librarian/Director of Research/Directorate of Extension Education/SWO/Dean, College of Forestry/All the Heads of the Departments/Concerned teachers (Through HODs) and College Notice Board.

ii. The In-charge Computer& Instrumentation Centre, UH&F, Nauni-Solan. He is requested to upload the time table on the University Website immediately.

Dated:

Dated: 24-03-2025